
GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL 

SCHEME OF MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 2022/23 

                          As at 1st April 2022 

 

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY ALLOWANCES   

Leader  

Shadow Leader  

 

Mayor (Chairman of Council)  

Deputy Mayor  

   

Policy and Resources -    

           Chairman  

                      Vice-Chairman  

   

Economic Development Committee -    

            Chairman    

                       Vice-Chairman    

   

Environment Committee -    

              Chairman    

    Vice-Chairman    

   

   

Housing and Neighbourhoods Committee -  

 

  

                         Chairman  

    Vice-Chairman  

   

Regulatory Committees    

 

Development Control -            Chairman  

                                                   Vice-Chairman  

 

Licensing -                                 Chairman  

                                                     Vice-Chairman  

 

Appeals -                                      Chairman  

Standards -                                   Chairman  

 

Audit and Risk -        Chairman  

                                                     Vice-Chairman  

 

Basic Allowance -  

(All Members) 
 

 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

1 

1 

 

39 

     £ 

 

13,621 

6,054 

 

3,027 

1,211 

 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

 

 

 

6,054 

1,154 

 

 

 

7,567 

1,998 

 

6.054 

1,514 

 

1,514 

1,514 

 

6,054 

1,514 

 

6,054 

 


