## GREAT YARMOUTH BOROUGH COUNCIL SCHEME OF MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES 2022/23 As at 1st April 2022

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILI	TY ALLOWANCES		£
Shadow Leader		1	13,621
Oliddow Edddol		1	6,054
Mayor (Chairman of Coun-	cil)	'	0,001
Deputy Mayor	on <i>)</i>	1	3,027
Dopary mayor		1	1,211
Policy and Resources -		·	· <b>,</b> — · ·
,	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6,054
		1	1,514
<b>Economic Development</b>	Committee -		
•	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6,054
		1	1,514
Environment Committee -			
	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6,054
		1	1,514
Housing and Neighbourhoods Committee -			
	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6,054
		1	1,154
Regulatory Committees			
Development Control -	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	7,567
		1	1,998
Licensing -	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6.054
		1	1,514
Appeals -	Chairman		
Standards -	Chairman	1	1,514
		1	1,514
Audit and Risk -	Chairman		
	Vice-Chairman	1	6,054
		1	1,514
Basic Allowance -			
(All Members)		39	6,054